
Warehouse Use Only

Part #	 QTY

DB	 1

Picker 
 
 

Pick Weight				    lbs.

Date		  /         /

Time		  :

BIN #

Packer
Invoice #

Date	 /         /

Time		  :	

B

B

Part #	 QUANTITY

P131/P132B	 2 Boxes

A286-72B	 2

A20	 4 

G313	 4

A416B	 4

P031-8	 1

D101	 1

D541	 1

AM
PM

AM
PM

	         lbs.
Recommended Pick Weight +/- .08 lbs.

Initials

Initials

Pack Time  .??

Warehouse Use Only

Warehouse Use Only

P3002B

51.30





PRODUCT INFO

Part #:		  P3002B

System: 		 P3000

Material:		 Aluminum

Fitment:		  Pickup (Clamp-On)	

Color:		  Black

REQUIRED TOOLS

9/16” Wrench

3/16” Allen Key Wrench

7/32” Allen Key Wrench
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ITEM INFO QTY ITEM

P131 ADJUSTABLE 
UPRIGHT L 2

P132 ADJUSTABLE 
UPRIGHT R 2

P031 P3000 CLAMP 8

P012 BASE PLATE 4

P013 ANGLED 
BRACE 4

 

 A286-72 3” X 1.5” X 72” 
CROSS BAR 2

G313 2” X 13” 
GASKET 4

A286-C PLASTIC 
ENDCAP 4

A20 ADJUSTABLE 
GUIDE 4

ITEM INFO QTY ITEM

S101
3/8” 
SINGLE SLIDER 
(LENGTH 1”)

4

S103
3/8” 
DOUBLE SLIDER 
3” 

4

B167
5/16” X 1 1/2” 
COUNTERSUNK 
BOLT

4

B166
5/16” X 1” 
COUNTERSUNK 
BOLT

8

B177
3/8” X 3/4” 
COUNTERSUNK 
BOLT

8

N003 3/8” 
NUT 16

N015 5/16” 
KNOB SMALL 4

W008 5/16” X 3/4” 
WASHER 4

W013 3/8” X 3/4” 
WASHER 16

W023 3/8” 
LOCK WASHER 16
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Secure Bolts

G313

B177

A416

A416

G313

B167

N015

W008

B177

Press to 
adjust

Press to 
adjust
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S101

S101

A286

S103

S103

Do not secure hardware

S101

S103

W013

W023

N003
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P031

W013

S101

S101

W023
P013

N003

Secure all hardware

A20

Insert tool and turn to secure clamp.

R

A286-CB166
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